Bus

Ferry 3600 BAT 3600

Direction
Luzern Bahnhofquai — Brunnen (See)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern Bahnhofquai

Verkehrshaus-Lido

Hertenstein (See)

Weggis

Vitznau

Ennetbiirgen (See)

Buochs (See)

Beckenried (See)

Gersau (See)

Treib

Brunnen (See)

Go to website

Route schedule
Luzern Bahnhofquai — Brunnen (See)

Monday 16:12
Tuesday 16:12
Wednesday 16:12
Thursday 16:12
Friday 16:12
Saturday 16:12
Sunday 16:12
Route info

Direction: Luzern Bahnhofquai
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min

7 I
Bl 36

o4 P 3
il W\ Arth

n ¥ el Wy k2 -
b B S—Goldauss L —,

N ; 35 N

35

@OpenStreetMap i::onh‘l“biutprsr

B 3500 — BAT 3600 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-1299297791
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-1299297791
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-1299297791

Direction Route schedule

Luzern Bahnhofquai — Brunnen (See) Luzern Bahnhofquai — Brunnen (See)
9 stops Monday 15:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:12
Luzern Bahnhofquai

Wednesday 15:12
Verkehrshaus-Lido

Thursday 15:12
Hertenstein (See)

Friday 15:12
Weggis
Vitznau Saturday 15:12
Beckenried (See) Sunday 15:12
Gersau (See) .

Route info
Treib Direction: Luzern Bahnhofquai

Stops: 9

Brunnen (See)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-1299297791

Direction
Luzern Bahnhofquai — Brunnen (See)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern Bahnhofquai

Verkehrshaus-Lido

Hertenstein (See)

Weggis

Vitznau

Beckenried (See)

Treib

Brunnen (See)

Route schedule

Luzern Bahnhofquai — Brunnen (See)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern Bahnhofquai
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

17112

1712

17:12

17112

17112

17:12

17112


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-1299297791

Direction

Brunnen (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai

10 stops

Open route schedule

Brunnen (See)

Treib

Gersau (See)

Beckenried (See)

Buochs (See)

Ennetbiirgen (See)

Vitznau

Weggis

Kehrsiten-Burgenstock

Luzern Bahnhofquai

Route schedule
Brunnen (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brunnen (See)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

09:19

09:19

09:19

09:19

09:19

09:19

09:19


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-1299297791

Direction Route schedule

Brunnen (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai Brunnen (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai
°] StOpS Monday 11:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:49
Brunnen (See)

Wednesday 11:49
Treib

Thursday 11:49
Gersau (See)

Friday 11:49
Beckenried (See)
Vitznau Saturday 11:49
Weggis Sunday 11:49
Hertenstein (See) .

Route info
Verkehrshaus-Lido Direction: Brunnen (See)

Stops: 9

Luzern Bahnhofquai
Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

3600 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luzern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3600-1231486137-1299297791

